
Pollards 
Hill 

Other Criminal 
Damage 

CHESTNUT GROVE Window smashed by u/k 
person(s) 

03/11/2023 
21:00:00 

03/11/2023 
21:15:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

CHESTNUT GROVE Window smashed by unknown 
person(s) 

03/11/2023 
21:00:00 

03/11/2023 
21:15:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

KENT CLOSE Suspect used a key to open 
victims door but was 
unsuccessful 

11/11/2023 
08:00:00 

11/11/2023 
11:10:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MONTGOMERY 
CLOSE 

Theft of Motor Vehicle 21/11/2023 
22:33:00 

  

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

RADNOR CLOSE Suspects unknown have stolen 
the victims motor bike 

22/11/2023 
23:10:00 

22/11/2023 
23:27:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WIDE WAY vehicle stolen, keys cloned 26/11/2023 
12:05:00 

26/11/2023 
12:10:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TALBOT CLOSE Unknown suspect broke into 
victims vehicle and stole multiple 
items 

27/11/2023 
00:01:00 

27/11/2023 
07:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HUNTINGDON 
CLOSE 

Suspects unknown have stolen 
the victims motorbike. 

29/11/2023 
08:45:00 

29/11/2023 
08:58:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Other Theft WIDE WAY Theft of pedal bike. No Suspect 
seen however CCTV is available. 

30/11/2023 
09:50:00 

30/11/2023 
10:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WIDE WAY Theft of pedal bike. No Suspect 
seen however CCTV is available. 

30/11/2023 
09:50:00 

30/11/2023 
10:30:00 

 


