Pollards Hill	Other Criminal Damage	CHESTNUT GROVE	Window smashed by u/k person(s)	03/11/2023 21:00:00	03/11/2023 21:15:00
Pollards Hill	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CHESTNUT GROVE	Window smashed by unknown person(s)	03/11/2023 21:00:00	03/11/2023 21:15:00
Pollards Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	KENT CLOSE	Suspect used a key to open victims door but was unsuccessful	11/11/2023 08:00:00	11/11/2023 11:10:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MONTGOMERY CLOSE	Theft of Motor Vehicle	21/11/2023 22:33:00	
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	RADNOR CLOSE	Suspects unknown have stolen the victims motor bike	22/11/2023 23:10:00	22/11/2023 23:27:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WIDE WAY	vehicle stolen, keys cloned	26/11/2023 12:05:00	26/11/2023 12:10:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	TALBOT CLOSE	Unknown suspect broke into victims vehicle and stole multiple items	27/11/2023 00:01:00	27/11/2023 07:00:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HUNTINGDON CLOSE	Suspects unknown have stolen the victims motorbike.	29/11/2023 08:45:00	29/11/2023 08:58:00
Pollards Hill	Other Theft	WIDE WAY	Theft of pedal bike. No Suspect seen however CCTV is available.	30/11/2023 09:50:00	30/11/2023 10:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WIDE WAY	Theft of pedal bike. No Suspect seen however CCTV is available.	30/11/2023 09:50:00	30/11/2023 10:30:00